25 =
50 =
100 =
200 =
315 =
400 =
630 = Pr. 630 Bar(Only for 10 Size)
Pr. 400 Bar

- Compact design
Symbols :
Ordering Code
01 02 03 04 05 06 07
Eg MPB20 06 50 200 F A B
     01: Pressure control Module  : MPB 20
    02: Hight Pressure Relief valve  : NG6 = 06 , NG10 = 10
    03: Unloading pressure      : 50 Bar ; 100 Bar
    04: High Pressure relief valve         : 100 Bar ; 200 Bar ; 315 bar
05: provision     : F for Filter ( omit if not required)
    06: Unloading for high pressure : A  ( omit if not required)
    07: Unloading for Low  pressure     : B ( omit if not required)
HP - High Pressure connection
LP - Low Pressure connection
HPG- High pressure gauge
LPG - Low pressure gauge
T1- Tank high Pressure
T 2- Tank Low Pressure
F - Filter
P- Out Let Connection